
Предмет на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, 

дата на сключване 

и изпълнител 

Основан

ие за 

плащане 

Дата 

на 

плаща

не 

Стойно

ст в 

лева с 

ДДС 

Доставка на 

електроенер

гия за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

 

„ЧЕЗ ЕЛЕКТРО 

БЪЛГАРИЯ”АД    

Договор №2 И 

3/15.01.2016 

 

Чл.3 и 

чл.4 от 

договора 

10.05.2016 

11.05.2016 

16.05.2016 

17.05.2016 
11.05.16 

11.05.16 

11.05.16 

16.05.16 

16.05.16 

17.05.16 

17.05.16  

 3859 

 1430 

18601 

  9300 
    310,34  

    508,16  

 2 447,60  

 7 856,24  

 5 535,16  

 3 928,14  

 2 767,30  

 

Доставка на 

електроенер

гия за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

„Енерго Про 

Продажби – Варна 

”АД    

Договор№74/02.11.

2015 

 

Чл.3 и 

чл.4 от 

договора 

11.05.2016 

 
571,79  

 

 


